© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco Secure Network Server
Product Overview
Granting and denying network access has evolved beyond simple user name and password verifications. Today,
additional attributes related to users and their devices are used as decision criteria in determining authorized
network access. Additionally, network service provisioning can be based on data such as the type of device
accessing the network, including whether it is a corporate or personal device.

Cisco Secure ACS provides better control, monitoring, and enforcement of access to corporate resources to meet
ever-changing business and regulatory needs.
Ordering Information
Table 3 lists ordering information for the Cisco Secure Network Servers.
Table 3. Product Ordering Information
Server Part Numbers Server Description Comments
SNS-3415-K9 Secure Network Server for ISE and ACS applications
(small)
Customer must choose either ACS or ISE
SNS-3495-K9 Secure Network Server for ISE and ACS applications
(large)
Customer must choose either ACS or ISE
SNS-3515-K9 Secure Network Server for ISE and ACS applications
(small)
Customer must choose either ACS or ISE
SNS-3595-K9 Secure Network Server for ISE and ACS applications
(large)
Customer must choose either ACS or ISE
Table 4 lists the Secure Network Server component spares that can be used as Field Replaceable Units (FRUs).
Table 4. Spare Components for the Cisco Secure Network Server